éMONTGOMERY GROUP
DESIGN & BUILD

Recommended Stand Builders

Creative8 Ltd BeCreative

Josh Bowers Lois Furlow

Tel:  +44(0) 1582 690 940 Tel:

Email: Josh@creative8ltd.com Email: lois@BeCreativeModular.co.uk
Web: www.creative8ltd.com Web: www.becreativemodular.co.uk

Exhibit 3sixty Flow
Andrew Pearce Rob Sutton
Tel:  +44 (0) 8455 278 140 Tel:  +44 (0) 7936 304 766

Email: rob@flowdesignandbuild.co.uk
Web: www.flowdesignandbuild.co.uk

Zero 1 Exhibitions Ltd

Email: Andy@exhibit3sixty.co.uk
Web: www.exhibit3sixty.co.uk

Taylex Displays

Trevor Pearson

Tel: +44(0)1562711171

Email: trevor.pearson@taylex.co.uk
Web: www.taylex.co.uk

Iguana Group

Lee Hancocks

Tel: +44 (0) 7718 487 848

Email: Leehancocks@iguanagroup.co.uk
Web: www.iguanagroup.co.uk

Splash Designs

Nathan Blythe

Tel: 07930397 440

Email: nathan@splash-uk.co.uk
Web: www.splash-uk.co.uk

Nero Collective

Reno Macri

Tel:  +44 (0) 7850 969 101
Email: reno@neroie.com
Web: www.neroproject.co.uk

Alternatively, we strongly recommend appointing a supplier that belongs to the below association
to ensure they adhere to the UK regulations:

Idris Bhayat

Tel: +44 (0) 1922 664 492
Email: idris.Bhayat@0l1ex.com
Web: www.0lex.com

Rocket

Tel: +44(0) 1476 327080

Email: noel@rocketglobal.co.uk
Web: www.rocket-exhibitions.com

Showlite

Tel: +44 (0) 1264 365 550
Email: info@showlite.co.uk
Web: www.showlite.co.uk

ESSA — Event Supplier & Services Association

Tel:  +44 (0) 8451 221 880
Email: info@essa.uk.com
Web: www.essa.uk.com

We also have a list of contractors who do not meet the sustainability standards we promote. If

you would like to check a contractor, please contact us.
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